


Table 
of 

Contents

NEW RELEASES  .  .  .  .  . 2-4 
    Recent   .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . 4

AMG BIBLES   .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . 5-8
Key Word Study Bibles  .  .  . 6-7
Giant Print Bibles & NT  .  .  .  . 8
Audio Bibles  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . 8

BEST SELLERS .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . 9

BIBLE STUDIES  .  .  .  . 10-13
Following God Study Series 10-11 
Coffee Cup Series  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . 12
Miscellaneous   .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . 13

AMG REFERENCE   . 14-18
Complete Word Series  .  .  .  . 14
21st Century   .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . 15
AMG Concise   .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . 16
Miscellaneous  .  .  .  .  .  .17-18 

GOD & COUNTRY PRESS  .  .  19-20
Battlefields & Blessings  .  .  . 19
Miscellaneous   .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . 20

LIVING INK BOOKS  . 21-23
Max and Liz Series  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . 21
Gates of Heaven  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . 22
Legend of Tira-Nor  .  .  .  .  .  .  . 22
Cantral Chronicles .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . 22

Miscellaneous   .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . 23
The Wandering  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .23 
Dark Sea Annals  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . 23
Angel Light  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . 23

INDEXES .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . 24-29
Zodhiates Titles  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . 24 
Backlist Titles  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .25-27
Alpha Index  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .28-29

INFORMATION  .  .  . 30-31
Terms & Conditions;  Returns Policy;
Contact Information

2  

AMG’s New Releases 2020 | 
HEBREW GREEK KEY 
WORD STUDY BIBLE  

NASB  
ISBN: 978-161715-550-5

    •  2,580 Pages  •  7” x 9” 
    •  Genuine Goat Leather

    •  $129 .99
    •  Carton count: 8

(Coming in Spring)

There are 59 “one another” statements in the 
New Testament that are direct commands. 
Together, they define God’s desire for His 
people - how He wants us to interact in 
relationship with each other. 

The timeless message of Scripture calls 
us back to being the “body of Christ” - an 
interconnected amalgamation of diverse 
individuals living in community with each 
other. Over the course of this Bible study we 
will look at every “One Another” command in 
the Bible, and hopefully move closer to being 
the community God desires and Christ is 
praying for us to be.

The best-selling Hebrew-Greek Key Word Study 
Bible NASB. Now available in Premium Goat 
Leather - Brown. This Bible will open up the 
doors to in-depth study of the Bible’s original 
languages of Hebrew and Greek. 

FOLLOWING GOD: 
LOVING ONE 

ANOTHER (THE 
COMMUNITY GOD 
WANTS US TO BE)

Author: Eddie Rasnake
ISBN: 978-161715-531-4

 • 7” x 10”
• Paperback • $16 .99

• Carton Count: 32
(Coming in  Spring)

800-266-4977 • www .amgpublishers .com



3

New Releases    New Releases  |

A Moment in Time (Book 2) was written 
with parents in mind.  After four decades of 
ministry to children and youth, it is obvious 
that parents need encouragement as they 
seek to raise their children to honor and 
live for the Lord.  In each day of this daily 
devotional, a passage is applied to that 
God honoring task - raising Godly children.  

Throughout the three book series, all 1,189 
chapters of the Bible will be discussed.  
Each book containing both Old and New 
Testament chapters.

 A MOMENT IN 
TIME: WORDS OF 
ENCOURAGMENT FOR 
PARENTS (BOOK 2)

Author: Pastor Carl Willis
ISBN: 978-161715-541-3 
•  6” x 9” 
•  $16 .99
•  Carton count: 20
(Coming in Spring)

THE DECLARATION, 
THE SWORD & 
THE SPY

 Author: Jenny L . Cote 
 ISBN: 978-089957-786-9  
 •  6” x 9” 
 •  $16 .99
 •  Carton count: 15
(Coming in Spring)

FOLLOWING GOD: 
JUDGES (WHO WILL
 LEAD US?)

Author: Rick Shepherd
ISBN: 978-161715-532-1 
•  7” x 10” 
•  $16 .99
•  Carton count: 32
(Coming in Fall)

Covering the events from March 1775 to 
July 1776, this book tells the incredible yet 
lesser known struggles of the war before 
Independence.

The Order of the Seven animal team will 
help the founding fathers in their quest 
for liberty, but another war is coming—a 
secret war of espionage and intrigue 
with spies lurking around every corner 
and on all sides of this war for American 
Independence. The Enemy seeks to 
crush the patriots and their commander 
on the field, but which will be the most 
dangerous—the enemy without or the 
enemy within?

The Book of Judges and the times
 surrounding it present the
 never-ending need for leadership; 
that’s why this Scripture Adventure is 
entitled “Who Will Lead Us?” The 
principles and precepts of leader-
ship (or lack of leadership or wrong 
leadership) are woven throughout 
the people and places of the times of 
the Judges. Practical applications for 
following our Leader and Lord Jesus 
abound in this journey.  

800-266-4977 • www .amgpublishers .com



  Recent Releases

4  

PREPARING MY 
HEART FOR EASTER 

(NEW/REVISED 
EDITION)

Author: Ann Marie Stewart
ISBN: 978-161715-526-0

 • 7” x 10”
• Paperback • $16 .99

• Carton Count: 32

 A MOMENT IN 
TIME: WORDS OF 

ENCOURAGMENT 
FOR PARENTS 

(BOOK 3)

Author: Pastor Carl Willis
ISBN: 978-161715-545-1 

•  6” x 9” 
•  $16 .99

•  Carton count: 20
(Coming in Fall)

A Moment in Time (Book 3) was          
written with parents in mind.  After four 
decades of ministry to children and 
youth, it is obvious that parents need                         
encouragement as they seek to raise 
their children to honor and live for the 
Lord.  In each day of this daily 
devotional, a passage is applied to that 
God honoring task - raising Godly 
children.  

Throughout the three book series, 
all 1,189 chapters of the Bible will be          
discussed.  Each book containing both 
Old and New Testament chapters.

The Book of Acts, Book 2, is a twelve-
week interactive Bible study that covers 
every single verse in the last sixteen 
chapters of Luke’s Biblical record, 
centering on the Apostle Peter and the 
early church.  

As you walk verse by verse through 
its chapters and become intimately 
acquainted with all its wealth, you 
will learn the results of the Holy Spirit 
coming to dwell in believers and how 
the gospel spread from Jeruslem and 
Judaea to the uttermost parts of the 
world. 
*Leader’s Guide included in the back.

New Releases    

800-266-4977 • www .amgpublishers .com

 FOLLOWING GOD: 
ACTS OF  THE HOLY 

SPIRIT BOOK 2

 Author: Eddie Rasnake 
 ISBN: 978-161715-530-7 

 •  7” x 10” 
 •  $16 .99

 •  Carton count: 32

Preparing My Heart for Easter is a 
celebration of Christ’s amazing love in 
the form of an eight-week Bible Study 
for women which focuses on the 
women who followed Jesus during 
His life and death and how He worked 
in their lives.  By focusing on the life 
and death of Jesus and the lives of the 
women who were eyewitnesses of his 
miraculous ministry on earth, readers 
will learn how Jesus changed the 
future for all women. Like the women 
of His time, our eyes will be fixed on 
Him as He journeys to the cross and 
beyond. 
Includes multiple pages of NEW 
material and a Leader’s Guide!



5800-266-4977 • www .amgpublishers .com

AMG Bibles    Hebrew-Greek key word |

Sample shown from the 
New American Standard  Bible 1977

Hebrew-Greek Key Word® Study Bible
 

Editors:  Dr. Spiros Zodhiates and Dr. Waren Baker

Dr. Spiros Zodhiates’ greatest contribution to Bible students everywhere is the 
Hebrew-Greek Key Word® Study Bible, which takes the reader to the source 
of the Hebrew and Greek words and Greek grammar. In addition, there are 
extensive exegetical footnotes explaining the most difficult passages of the 
Old and New Testaments.

Features:
•  Editions: KJV Authorized Version / NASB 1977 Edition / ESV / NKJV / CSB/

Reina-Valera 1960
• Wide margins
• Introduction to each book of the Bible
• Words of Christ in RED (Exception: Reina-Valera)
•  Footnotes on the original languages, Bible history, and Bible doctrines 
• Footnotes on difficult passages
•  Strong’s numbers on key words in the text 
• Grammatical notations (Exception: Reina-Valera)
•   Grammatical codes on key words in the text of the New Testament 

identify the forms of Greek grammar behind the English translation
• Table of weights and measures
•  Includes AMG’s Concordance of the Bible (KJV)

PRODUCT DETAILS ON THE FOLLOWING PAGES



AMG Bibles | Hebrew-Greek key word

6 800-266-4977 • www .amgpublishers .com

Genuine Leather Black ISBN-13: 978-089957-748-7 $89.99
Genuine Indexed Black ISBN-13: 978-161715-983-1 $99.99
Genuine Leather Burgundy ISBN-13: 978-089957-749-4 $89.99
Genuine Indexed Burgundy ISBN-13: 978-161715-984-8 $99.99
Bonded Leather Black ISBN-13: 978-089957-746-3 $79.99
Bonded Indexed Black ISBN-13: 978-161715-981-7 $89.99
Bonded Leather Burgundy ISBN-13: 978-089957-747-0 $79.99
Bonded Indexed Burgundy ISBN-13: 978-161715-982-4 $89.99
Hardbound  - ISBN-13: 978-089957-745-6 $49.99

Genuine Leather Black ISBN-13: 978-089957-916-0 $89.99
Genuine-Indexed Black ISBN-13: 978-161715-998-5 $99.99
Genuine Leather Burgundy ISBN-13: 978-089957-917-7 $89.99
Genuine-Indexed Burgundy ISBN-13: 978-161715-999-2 $99.99
Bonded Leather Black ISBN-13: 978-089957-914-6 $79.99
Bonded Indexed Black ISBN-13: 978-161715-506-2 $89.99
Bonded Leather Burgundy ISBN-13: 978-089957-915-3 $79.99
Bonded Indexed Burgundy ISBN-13: 978-161715-507-9 $89.99
Hardbound - ISBN-13: 978-089957-913-9 $49.99

ENGLISH STANDARD VERSION®
2368 pages • 7” x  9” • Carton Quantity: 8

KING JAMES VERSION
2304 Pages  • 7” x 9” •  Carton Count: 8

Genuine Leather Black ISBN-13: 978-089957-868-2 $89.99
Genuine-Indexed Black ISBN-13: 978-161715-989-3 $99.99
Genuine Leather Burgundy ISBN-13: 978-089957-869-9 $89.99
Genuine-Indexed Burgundy ISBN-13: 978-161715-990-9 $99.99
Hardbound - ISBN-13: 978-089957-867-5 $49.99

NEW KING JAMES® VERSION
2368 pages • 7” x  9” • Carton Quantity: 8

Goat Leather Brown ISBN-13:  978-161715-549-9 $129.99



7

AMG Bibles    Hebrew-Greek key word |

Genuine Leather Black ISBN-13: 978-089957-753-1 $89.99
Genuine Indexed Black ISBN-13: 978-161715-987-9 $99.99
Genuine Leather Burgundy ISBN-13: 978-089957-754-8 $89.99
Genuine Indexed Burgundy ISBN-13: 978-161715-988-6 $99.99
Bonded Leather Black ISBN-13: 978-089957-751-7 $79.99
Bonded Indexed Black ISBN-13: 978-161715-985-5 $89.99
Bonded Leather Burgundy ISBN-13: 978-089957-752-4 $79.99
Bonded Indexed Burgundy ISBN-13: 978-161715-986-2 $89.99
Hardbound  - ISBN-13: 978-089957-750-0 $49.99
Goat Leather Brown ISBN-13: 978-161715-550-5 $129.99

NEW AMERICAN STANDARD BIBLE (1977 EDITION)
2336 Pages  • 7” x 9” • Carton Count: 8

CHRISTIAN STANDARD BIBLE
2374 Pages  •  7” x 9” •  Carton Count: 8

REINA-VALERA SPANISH VERSION (1960 EDITION)
2580 Pages  •  7” x 9” •  Carton Count: 8

Genuine Leather Black ISBN-13: 978-161715-516-1 $89.99
Genuine Indexed Black ISBN-13: 978-161715-517-8 $99.99
Genuine Leather Burgundy ISBN-13: 978-161715-518-5 $89.99
Genuine Indexed Burgundy ISBN-13: 978-161715-519-2 $99.99
Bonded Leather Black ISBN-13: 978-161715-520-8 $79.99
Bonded Indexed Black ISBN-13: 978-161715-521-5 $89.99
Bonded Leather Burgundy ISBN-13: 978-161715-522-2 $79.99
Bonded Indexed Burgundy ISBN-13: 978-161715-523-9 $89.99
Hardbound  - ISBN-13: 978-161715-524-6 $49.99

Bonded Leather Black ISBN-13:  978-089957-919-1 $69.99
Bonded Leather Burgundy ISBN-13:  978-089957-717-3 $69.99

800-266-4977 • www .amgpublishers .com



8 800-266-4977 • www .amgpublishers .com

AMG Bibles | Specialty bibleS & audio

Bonded Leather Black ISBN-13: 978-089957-944-3 $39.99

Bonded Leather Burgundy ISBN-13: 978-089957-945-0 $39.99

NEW AMERICAN STANDARD BIBLE (1977 EDITION)
2304 Pages  •  5 .5” x 8 .25” •  Carton Count: 14

Paperback Black ISBN-13:  978-089957-966-5 $2.99
Paperback Burgundy ISBN-13:  978-089957-967-2 $2.99

KING JAMES VERSION
320 Pages  •  3 .5” x 5” •  Carton Count: 100

Bonded Leather Black ISBN-13: 978-089957-921-4 $14.99

NEW AMERICAN STANDARD BIBLE (1977 EDITION)
with psalms and proverbs

320 Pages  •  3 .5” x 5” •  Carton Count: 80

Paperback Brown ISBN-13: 978-089957-920-7 $4.99

ESV COMPLETE BIBLE
Narrated by: Stephen Johnston

ISBN-13: 978-089957-711-1
• 3 Audio MP3 CDs • 5 .125” x 8 .125”

• Amaray Case • $16 .99 
• Carton count: 50

NEW TESTAMENT
(Narrated by Spiros Zodhiates)

ISBN-13: 978-089957-120-1 
• 1 Audio MP3 CD• 5 .125” x 8 .125” 

• Amaray Case • $19 .99 
• Carton count: 50

CEV NEW TESTAMENT 
ON AUDIO MP3 CD 

(Narrated by Stephen Johnston) 
ISBN-13: 978-089957-955-9

• 1 Audio MP3 CD • 5 .125” x 8 .125”
• Amaray Case • $12 .99

• Carton count: 50

HOLY BIBLE KJV MP3
Narrated by: Christopher Marshall

ISBN-13: 978-161715-439-3
• 3 Audio MP3 CDs • 5” x 8”

• Amaray Case • $16 .99 
• Carton count: 50

AUDIO BIBLES

NEW AMERICAN STANDARD BIBLE (1977 EDITION)
with psalms and proverbs



AMG PUBLISHERS® | LIVING INK® BOOKS | GOD & COUNTRY

Bible Studies:

THE BOOK OF 
PHILIPPIANS

WORSHIP FROM THE 
TABERNACLE

PROPHETS OF THE OLD 
TESTAMENT

EARL GREY WITH EPHESIANS ACTS OF THE HOLY SPIRIT 
BOOK 1 

Reference:

COMPLETE WORD STUDY     
OLD TESTAMENT  

COURAGEOUS FAITH

STRONG’S HANDI-REFERENCE CORE CHRISTIANITY

Fiction:

THE ARK, THE REED AND THE 
FIRECLOUD

THE VOICE, THE REVOLUTION 
AND THE KEY

       THE SECRET DIARY  
SARAH CHAMBERLAIN

STORIES OF FAITH AND COURAGE 
FROM COPS ON THE STREET

9

A HEBREW WORD FOR 
THE DAY

A MOMENT IN 
TIME: WORDS OF 

ENCOURAGEMENT FOR 
PARENTS (BOOK 1)

STORIES OF FAITH AND 
FIREFIGHTERS & FIRST 

RESPONDERS

Devotioanls:

THE WOMEN OF THE BIBLE  
BOOK 1

THE WOMEN OF THE BIBLE
BOOK 2 

EYEWITNESS TO 
PROMISE: ABRAHAM

COMPLETE WORD STUDY 
NEW TESTAMENT

21ST CENTURY 
COMMENTARY: ACTS

PARALLEL COMMENTARY ON 
THE  NEW TESTAMENT

PARALLEL CLASSIC 
COMMENTARY ON PSALMS

Women of  the Bible Book 1 
978-089957-302-1 
  
Women of  the Bible Book  2 
 978-089957-308-3 

The  Book of Philippians
978-089957-375-5

Worship from the Tabernacle
978-089957-299-4

Prophets of the  Old estament
978-089957-303-8

Earl Grey with Ephesians 
978-161715-489-8 

Acts of the Holy Spirit Book 1
978-161715-529-1

Eyewitness to Promise: Abraham 
978-089957-911-5

Complete Word Study Old  Testament
978-089957-665-7

Complete Word Study New Testament
978-089957-651-0

Courageous Faith 
978-089957-132-4 

Parallel  Commentary on  the 
New  Testament 
 978-089957-444-8

Strong’s Handi-Reference
978-089957-119-5

Core  Christianity
978-089957-109-6

Acts 
978-161715-495-9

Parallel Classic Commentary on Psalms
978-089957-455-4

The Ark,  The  Reed  and The Fire Cloud
978-089957-198-0

The Voice, The Revolution and The Key
978-089957-795-1

The Wolf of Tebron 
978-089957-888-0

Secret Diary of Sarah Chamberlain
978-089957-770-8

Stories of Faith and Courage  from  
  Firefighters & First Responders  
978-089957-018-1

Stories of Faith and Courage  from  
Cops on the Street  
978-089957-112-6

A Moment in Time: Words of Encouragemente 
for Parents
 978-161715-537-6

Hebrew Word for the Day   
978-089957-697-8

800-266-4977 • www .amgpublishers .com

Best Sellers

       THE WOLF OF TEBRON



800-266-4977 • www .amgpublishers .com10

Bible Studies    |FollowinG God® seRies 

THE OLD TESTAMENT                     
Authors: Barber, Rasnake & 
Shepherd 
ISBN-13: 978-089957-300-7              
• 208 pages • 8 .5” x 11” 
• Paperback • $16 .99 • Carton: 26                                
Special order only 
Leader’s Guide Available. See 
page 27  for more info.

THE KINGS OF THE 
OLD TESTAMENT
Authors: Barber, Rasnake & 
Shepherd
ISBN-13: 978-089957-301-4
• 256 pages • 8 .5” x 11” 
• Paperback • $16 .99 • Carton: 26 
Leader’s Guide Available. See 
page 26  for more info.

THE PROPHETS OF THE 
OLD TESTAMENT
Authors: Barber, Rasnake & 
Shepherd
ISBN-13: 978-089957-303-8
• 224 pages • 8 .5” x 11” 
• Paperback• $16 .99 • Carton: 26 
Leader’s Guide Available. See 
page 27   for more info.

THE WOMEN OF THE BIBLE ~ 
BOOK 2
Authors: Barber, Rasnake & 
Shepherd
ISBN-13: 978-089957-308-3
• 224 pages • 7” x 10”
• Paperback • $16 .99 • Carton: 32 
Leader’s Guide Available. 
Call  for more info.

NEW TESTAMENT 
MEN OF FAITH
Authors: Barber, Rasnake & 
Shepherd
ISBN-13: 978-089957-304-5
• 224 pages • 8 .5” x 11” 
• Paperback • $16 .99 • Carton: 32 
Leader’s Guide Available. See 
page 27  for more info.

FOLLOWING CHRIST
Author: Rick Shepherd
ISBN-13: 978-089957-258-1
• 256 pages • 8 .5” x 11” 
• Paperback • $16 .99 • Carton: 32

Leader’s Guide Available. See 
page 26  for more info.

JOSEPH: BEYOND THE COAT 
OF MANY COLORS
Author: Mary England Murphy
ISBN-13: 978-089957-333-5 
• 192 pages • 8 .5” x 11” 
• Paperback • $16 .99 • Carton: 32

LIVING GOD’S WILL
Author: Eddie Rasnake
ISBN-13: 978-089957-309-0
• 208 pages • 8 .5” x 11” 
• Paperback • $16 .99 • Carton: 32

FIRST STEPS FOR THE 
NEW CHRISTIAN 
Author: Eddie Rasnake
ISBN-13: 978-089957-311-3
• 192 pages • 8 .5” x 11” 
• Paperback • $16 .99 • Carton: 32

Leader’s Guide Available. See 
page 25  for more info.

USING YOUR SPIRITUAL GIFTS
Author: Eddie Rasnake
ISBN-13: 978-089957-277-2
• 224 pages • 8 .5” x 11” 
• Paperback • $16 .99 • Carton: 32

Leader’s Guide Available. See 
page 27  for more info.

PRAYING GOD’S WAY
Author: Rick Shepherd
ISBN-13: 978-089957-312-0 
• 224 pages • 8 .5” x 11” 
• Paperback • $16 .99 • Carton: 32
Leader’s Guide Available. See 
page 27  for more info.

PAUL’S CO-WORKERS
Author: Richard Soule 
ISBN-13: 978-089957-342-7 
• 160 Page • 8 .5” x 11” 
• Paperback • $16 .99 • Carton: 26

THE WOMEN OF ACTS
Author: Xavia Arndt Sheffield
ISBN-13: 978-089957-344-1
• 208 pages • 8 .5” x 11” 
• Paperback • $16 .99 • Carton: 26

WORSHIP FROM THE          
TABERNACLE
Authors: Barber, Rasnake & 
Shepherd
ISBN-13: 978-089957-299-4
• 208 pages • 8 .5” x 11” 
• Paperback • $16 .99 • Carton: 32 
Leader’s Guide Available. Call 
for more info.

WORSHIP FROM THE 
FEASTS OF ISRAEL
Author: Rick Shepherd
ISBN-13: 978-089957-345-8 
• 224 pages • 8 .5” x 11” 
• Paperback • $16 .99 • Carton: 32 

SPIRITUAL WARFARE
Author: Eddie Rasnake 
ISBN-13: 978-089957-343-4  
• 144 Pages • 8 .5” x 11” 
• Paperback • $16 .99 • Carton: 32

HOW TO DEVELOP A 
QUIET TIME
Author: Eddie Rasnake
ISBN-13: 978-089957-261-1
• 160 pages • 8 .5” x 11” 
• Paperback • $16 .99 • Carton: 26

RENEWING THE HEART FOR 
WOMEN: LIFE PRINCIPLES FROM 
THE BEATITUDES
Author: Barbara Henry
ISBN-13: 978-089957-337-3
• 114 pages • 8 .5” x 11” 
• Paperback • $16 .99 • Carton: 26

LIFE PRINCIPLES FOR THE 
STORMS OF LIFE 
Author: Sherry Carter
ISBN-13: 978-089957-028-0 
• 160 pages • 8 .5” x 11” 
• Paperback • $16 .99 • Carton: 26

MAKING DISCIPLES IN YOUR 
COMMUNITY
Author: Barbara Henry
ISBN-13: 978-089957-346-5
• 160 pages • 8 .5” x 11” 
• Paperback • $16 .99 • Carton: 26

WOMAN TO WOMAN BIBLE 
STUDY: LIFE PRINCIPLES 
FROM TITUS 2
Author: Barbara Henry
ISBN-13: 978-089957-250-5
• 224 pages • 8 .5” x 11” 
• Paperback • $16 .99 • Carton: 32

Character Series

Discipleship Series

THE WOMEN OF THE BIBLE ~
 BOOK 1
Authors: Barber, Rasnake & Shepherd
ISBN-13: 978-089957-302-1
• 224 pages • 7” x 10”
• Paperback • $16 .99 • Carton: 32 
Leader’s Guide Available.   
Call  for more info.



800-266-4977 • www .amgpublishers .com 11

Bible StudiesFollowinG God® seRies| 

PHILIPPIANS: TO LIVE IS CHRIST
Author: Nancy McGuirk
ISBN-13: 978-089957-375-5 
• 224 pages • 8 .5” x 11” 
• Paperback • $16 .99
• Carton: 32
PHILIPPIANS DVD $24 .99
ISBN-13: 978-089957-784-5
Book & DVD Set $34 .99
ISBN-13: 978-089957-785-2

THE TEN COMMANDMENTS
Author: Rick Shepherd
ISBN-13: 978-089957-298-7
• 256 pages • 8 .5” x 11” 
• Paperback • $16 .99 
• Carton: 32

NAKED AND UNASHAMED
Author: Judy Rossi & 
Sandy Troutman
ISBN-13: 978-089957-287-1
• 320 pages • 7” x 10” 
• Paperback  • $16 .99 
• Carton: 32

NEW TESTATMENT PARABLES & 
WORD PICTURES
Author: Cheri Cowell
ISBN-13: 978-089957-349-6
• 224 pages • 8 .5” x 11” 
• Paperback • $16 .99 
• Carton: 32

THE BOOK OF EPHESIANS
Author: Eddie Rasnake
ISBN-13: 978-089957-319-9
• 224 pages • 8 .5” x 11” 
• Paperback • $16 .99 
• Carton: 26 
Leader’s Guide Available. See 
page 25  for more info.

THE BOOK OF ROMANS
Author: Eddie Rasnake
ISBN-13: 978-089957-334-2
• 160 pages • 8 .5” x 11” 
• Paperback • $16 .99 
• Carton: 26

ENHANCING YOUR MARRIAGE
Author: Judy Rossi
ISBN-13: 978-089957-152-2
• 256 pages • 8 .5” x 11” 
• Paperback • $16 .99 
• Carton: 32

RAISING RESPONSIVE 
CHILDREN
Author: Judy Rossi
ISBN-13: 978-089957-238-3
• 208 pages • 8 .5” x 11” 
• Paperback • $16 .99 
• Carton: 32

DEFENDING YOUR FAITH
Author: John Ankerberg
ISBN-13: 978-089957-245-1
• 224 pages • 8 .5” x 11” 
• Paperback • $16 .99 
• Carton: 26

PERPLEXING PROVERBS 
FOR WOMEN
Author: Susanne Scheppmann
ISBN-13: 978-089957-247-5
• 192 pages • 8 .5” x 11” 
• Paperback • $16 .99 
• Carton: 26

AN OVERVIEW OF THE 
OLD TESTAMENT
Author: John Malseed 
ISBN-13: 978-089957-340-3
• 256 pages • 8 .5” x 11” 
• Paperback • $16 .99 
• Carton: 26

AN OVERVIEW OF THE NEW 
TESTAMENT
Author: John Malseed
ISBN-13: 978-089957-266-6
• 224 pages • 8 .5” x 11” 
• Paperback • $16 .99 
• Carton: 32

ECCLESIASTES: 
UNDERSTANDING WHAT 
MATTERS MOST 
Author: Stephanie Shott
ISBN-13: 978-089957-024-2
• 192 pages • 8 .5” x 11”
• Paperback • $16 .99
• Carton: 32

THE BOOK OF JEREMIAH
Author: Bette Nordberg
ISBN-13: 978-089957-030-3
• 160 pages • 8 .5” x 11” 
• Paperback • $16 .99 
• Carton: 44

LIVING A BALANCED 
FINANCIAL LIFE
Author: Deborah Nayrocker
ISBN-13: 978-089957-246-8
• 224 pages • 8 .5” x 11” 
• Paperback • $16 .99 
• Carton: 26

CHRIST-LIKE LIVING
Author: Jennifer Devlin
ISBN-13: 978-089957-339-7
• 208 pages • 8 .5” x 11” 
• Paperback • $16 .99 
• Carton: 26 

LIVING OUT THE GREATEST 
COMMANDMENT
Author: Cheri Strange
ISBN-13: 978-089957-186-7
• 224 pages • 7” x 10” 
• Paperback  • $16 .99 
• Carton: 32

Through the Bible Series

Christian Living Series

	  

THE MESSAGE OF GRACE
Author: Wayne Barber
ISBN-13: 978-089957-336-6
• 144 pages • 7” x 10” 
• Paperback • $16 .99 
• Carton: 32

ACTS OF THE HOLY SPIRIT-
BOOK 1
Author: Eddie Rasnake
ISBN-13: 978-161715-529-1
• 7” x 10” 
• Paperback • $16 .99 
• Carton: 32

ACTS OF THE HOLY SPIRIT- 
BOOK 2
Author: Eddie Rasnake
ISBN-13: 978-161715-530-7
• 7” x 10” 
• Paperback • $16 .99 
• Carton: 32

LOVING ONE ANOTHER: THE 
COMMUNITY GOD WANTS US 
TO BE
Author: Eddie Rasnake
ISBN-13: 978-161715-531-4
• 208 pages • 7” x 10” 
• Paperback • $16 .99 
• Carton: 32

JUDGES: WHO WILL LEAD US
Author: Rick Shepherd
ISBN-13: 978-161715-532-1
• 224 pages • 7” x 10” 
• Paperback • $16 .99 
• Carton: 32



800-266-4977 • www .amgpublishers .com12

Bible Studies    |coFFee cup bible Study® SerieS 

Bible study books for women in a small workbook 
format to be read over a six-to-eight-week period. 
Study sections are broken down into short, daily 
segments designed to fit into readers’ busy 
lifestyles.

Coffee Cup Bible Studies®COFFEE CUP BIBLE STUDIES®
Author: Sandra Glahn
• 5 .5” x 8 .5” 

•  Paperback (unless otherwise noted) 
• Carton count: 50

KONA WITH JONAH
ISBN-13: 978-089957-395-3
• 176 pages • $12 .99

FRAPPE´ WITH PHILIPPIANS
ISBN-13: 978-161715-515-4
• 176 pages • Paperback • $12 .99

CAPPUCCINO WITH COLOSSIANS
ISBN-13: 978-089957-234-5
• 160 pages • Paperback • $12 .99

MOCHA ON THE MOUNT
ISBN-13: 978-089957-223-9
• 144 pages • $12 .99

PREMIUM ROAST WITH RUTH
ISBN-13: 978-089957-236-9
• 160 pages • $12 .99

JAVA WITH THE JUDGES
ISBN-13: 978-089957-221-5
• 160 pages •  Paperback • $12 .99

ESPRESSO WITH ESTHER
ISBN-13: 978-089957-220-8
• 144 pages  •  Paperback • $12 .99

SOLOMON LATTE
ISBN-13: 978-161715-513-0
• 176 pages •  Paperback • $12 .99 

SUMATRA WITH THE 
SEVEN CHURCHES 
Authors: Sandra Glahn & Crickett Keeth
ISBN-13: 978-161715-512-3 
• 176 pages • Paperback
• $12 .99

CHAI WITH MALACHI
Authors: Sandra Glahn & Malia Rodriguez
ISBN-13: 978-089957-348-9 
• 208 pages
• $12 .99 
Semi-concealed wire-o cover

EARL GREY WITH EPHESIANS
ISBN-13: 978-161715-489-8 
• 156 pages •  Paperback
• $12 .99



```

800-266-4977 • www .amgpublishers .com 13

Bible Studies MiSc. bible StudieS|
PREPARING MY HEART FOR ADVENT REVISED EDITION
Author: Ann Marie Stewart 
• ISBN-13: 978-161715-525-3
• 222 pages • 7” x 10” • Paperback • $16 .99 
• Carton count: 32

PREPARING MY HEART  FOR MOTHERHOOD
Author: Ann Marie Stewart •ISBN-13: 978-089957-027-3
• 160 pages • 7” x 10”• Paperback • $14 .99 
• Carton count: 32

PREPARING MY HEART  FOR EASTER REVISED EDITION
Author: Ann Marie Stewart
ISBN-13: 978-161715-526-0
• 170 pages • 7” x 10” • Paperback • $16 .99 
• Carton count: 32
 
PREPARING MY HEART  FOR GRANDPARENTING
Author: Lydia E . Harris
ISBN-13: 978-089957-013-6 
160 pages • 7” x 10” • Paperback • $12 .99 
Carton count: 32

EYEWITNESS TO MAJESTY:  PETER
Author: Mindy Ferguson 
ISBN-13: 978-089957-909-2
224 pages • 7” x 10”• Paperback • $12 .99
• Carton count: 32

EYEWITNESS TO GLORY:  MOSES
Author: Mindy Ferguson
ISBN-13: 978-089957-910-8 
• 224 pages • 7” x 10” • Paperback • $12 .99
• Carton count: 32

EYEWITNESS TO PROMISE:  ABRAHAM
Author: Mindy Ferguson 
ISBN-13: 978-089957-911-5
• 178 pages • 7” x 10”• Paperback • $12 .99
• Carton count: 32

GRIN WITH GRACE
Author: Kathy Carlton-Willis
ISBN: 978-089957-478-3
224 pages • 7” x 10” • Paperback • $14 .99
• Carton Count: 32
GRIN WITH GRACE DVD 978-161715-442-3  $24 .99

ROOTED
Author: LeAnne Blackmore
ISBN: 978-089957-741-8
• 240 pages • 7” x 10” • Paperback • $14 .99
• Carton Count: 30 

THE THREE MARYS
Author: Eva Gibson
ISBN: 978-089957-347-2 
176 Pages • 7” x 10” • Paperback • $14 .99
• Carton count: 32

MORE THAN JUST A PRETTY FACE
Author: Karen Morerod
ISBN: 978-089957-017-4 
208 Pages • 7” x 10” • Paperback • $14 .99
• Carton count: 32

THE BOOK OF RUTH  (KEY WORD BIBLE STUDY)
Author: Andy Lee
ISBN-13: 978-089957-519-3
• 282 pages • 7” x 10” • Paperback • $14 .99 
• Carton count: 24

Preparing My Heart Series

Eyewitness Series

Studies by: Carlton-Willis, Blackmore, 
Lee, Gibson, Morerod



19?? 800-266-4977 • www .amgpublishers .com

Reference
THE COMPLETE WORD STUDY: 
OLD TESTAMENT
Editors: Spiros Zodhiates & Warren Baker
ISBN-13: 978-089957-665-7
• 2608 pages • 6” x 9” • Hardbound  
• $49 .99 • Carton count: 8

THE COMPLETE WORD STUDY 
DICTIONARY: OLD TESTAMENT
Compilers & Editors: Baker & Carpenter
ISBN-13: 978-089957-667-1
• 2168 pages  • 6” x 9” • Hardbound 
• $49 .99 • Carton count: 8

THE COMPLETE WORD STUDY: 
NEW TESTAMENT
Editor: Spiros Zodhiates
ISBN-13: 978-089957-651-0
• 1336 pages • 6” x 9” • Hardbound 
• $44 .99 • Carton count: 10

THE COMPLETE WORD STUDY 
DICTIONARY: NEW TESTAMENT
Editor: Spiros Zodhiates
ISBN-13: 978-089957-663-3
• 1536 pages • 6” x 9” • Hardbound 
• $49 .99 • Carton count: 10 
  
THE COMPLETE WORD STUDY 
DICTIONARY:  NEW TESTAMENT
- SCRIPTURE REFERENCE INDEX
Editor: Spiros Zodhiates
ISBN-13: 978-089957-664-0
• 420 pages • 6” x 9” • Paperback
• $19 .99  • Carton count: 30

AMG’S ANNOTATED STRONG’S DICTIONARIES
Compiler: AMG Publishers
ISBN-13: 978-089957-710-4
• 972 pages • 6” x 9” • Hardbound  
• $34 .99 • Carton count: 12 

BIBLE ESSENTIALS (Software)
Platform: Logos/Libronix®
ISBN-13: 978-089957-728-9 
• 1 CD-ROM disc • 8” x 10” 
• Box & jewel case • $99 .98 • Carton count: 16
Note: Software packages are compatible 
with Windows PC Vista or older. 
 
BIBLE ESSENTIALS (Software)
Platform: WORDsearch®
ISBN-13: 978-089957-729-6 
• 1 CD-ROM disc • 8” x 10” 
• Box & jewel case • $99 .98 • Carton count: 16
Note: Software packages are compatible with 
Windows PC Vista or older.

 | coMplete word Study® SerieS 

14



800-266-4977 • www .amgpublishers .com 15

Reference21St century biblical coMMentary SerieS® |

GOSPEL OF MATTHEW
The King Is Coming
Author: Ed Hindson
ISBN-13: 978-089957-823-1
• 224 pages

GOSPEL OF LUKE
Christ, The Son of Man
Author: Mal Couch 
ISBN-13: 978-089957-822-4  
• 256 pages   

BOOK OF ACTS   
Witnesses to the World 
Author: Steve Ger
ISBN-13: 978-161715-495-9  
• 352 pages • Carton Count: 20      
• Paper back

BOOK-FIRST CORINTHIANS 
Christianity in a Hostile Culture
Author: Dan Mitchell 
ISBN-13: 978-089957-819-4  
• 288 pages   

GALATIANS & EPHESIANS  
By Grace Through Faith 
Authors: Mal Couch & John Witmer                
ISBN-13: 978-089957-817-0                    
• 224 pages 

1 & 2 THESSALONIANS
Looking For Christ’s Return
Author: Mike Stallard
ISBN-13: 978-089957-827-9 
• 224 pages   

THE BOOK OF HEBREWS
Christ is Greater 
Author: Steven Ger 
ISBN-13: 978-161715-496-6 
• 288 pages • Paperback  

1, 2, 3 JOHN & JUDE 
Forgiveness, Love, and Courage  
Author: Robert Lightner  
ISBN-13: 978-089957-813-2  
• 208 pages

GOSPEL OF MARK 
Christ the Servant
Author: John McGowan
ISBN-13: 978-089957-821-7 
• 224 pages

GOSPEL OF JOHN
Believe & Live
Author: Elmer Towns
ISBN-13: 978-089957-812-5
• 224 pages   $24.99 

BOOK OF ROMANS
Righteousness in Christ
Author: Woodrow Kroll
ISBN-13: 978-161715-464-5
• 288 pages • Paper back

BOOK-SECOND CORINTHIANS
Grace Under Siege
Author: Dan Mitchell
ISBN-13: 978-089957-824-8
• 256 pages

PHILIPPIANS & COLOSSIANS
Joy and Completeness in Christ
Author: Robert Gromacki
ISBN-13: 978-089957-815-6
• 224 pages

1&2 TIMOTHY, TITUS, PHILEMON
Goals To Godliness
Author: Charles Ray
ISBN-13: 978-089957-826-2
 • 208 pages

JAMES, 1 & 2 PETER
Faith, Suffering, and Knowledge
Author: William Baker
ISBN-13: 978-089957-816-3
• 224 pages

REVELATION
Unlocking the Future
Author: Ed Hindson
ISBN-13: 978-089957-810-1
• 224 pages  $24.99 

21St century biblical coMMentary SerieS®

All titles are 6” x 9”, Hardbound , $19 .99 
and Carton counts 32 (unless otherwise noted)



800-266-4977 • www .amgpublishers .com16

Reference | aMG conciSe SerieS

CONCISE BIBLE DOCTRINES
Author: Elmer Towns 
• ISBN-13: 978-089957-695-4
• 440 pages 6”x9”
Hardback • $17 .99 • Carton count: 24 

CONCISE CHURCH HISTORY
Author: John Hunt 
• ISBN-13: 978-089957-696-1   
• 672 pages • 6”x9” 
Hardback • $17 .99 • Carton count: 18 

CONCISE INTRODUCTION TO THE BIBLE
Author: Dr . Howard Vos 
• ISBN-13: 978-089957-447-9
• 384 pages • 6”x9” 
Hardback • $15 .99 • Carton count: 28 

CONCISE NAMES OF CHRIST
Author: James Large 
• ISBN-13: 978-089957-641-1
• 480 pages •  6”x9” 
Hardback • $17 .99 • Carton count: 18 

CONCISE WORKS OF THE HOLY SPIRIT
Author: Abraham Kuyper 
• ISBN-13: 978-161715-465-2
• 792 pages • 6”x9”
• Paperback • $24 .99 • Carton count: 18

CONCISE BIBLE CHARACTERS
Author: Alexander Whyte 
• ISBN-13: 978-089957-597-1
• 744 pages • 6”x9”
• Paperback • $24 .99 • Carton count: 12 

CONCISE SURVEY OF THE BIBLE
Author: G . Campbell Morgan 
• ISBN-13: 978-089957-598-8
• 656 pages • 6”x9” 
• Paperback • $24 .99• Carton count: 12

CONCISE BIBLE PROPHETS
Author:  David Boersma
• ISBN-13: 978-089957-589-6
•336 pages • 6”x9” 
• Paperback• $19 .99• Carton count: 18



17800-266-4977 • www .amgpublishers .com 17

ReferenceMiScellaneouS titleS |

~

AMG’S COMPREHENSIVE DICTIONARYOF NEW TESTAMENT 
WORDS 
Author: E . Richard Pigeon 
ISBN: 978-089957-740-1 
• 1364 pages • 6” x 9” • Hardbound 
• $34 .99 • Carton Count: 8

  
AMG’S COMPREHENSIVE DICTIONARY OF OLD TESTAMENT 
WORDS
Author: E . Richard Pigeon
ISBN: 978-1-61715-428-7
• 1408 pages • 6” x 9” 
• Hardbound • $49 .99 • Carton Count: 8  
 
PARALLEL COMMENTARY ON THE NEW TESTAMENT
Authors: Spurgeon, Calvin, and Henry
ISBN-13: 978-089957-444-8
• 976 pages • 6” x 9” 
• Hardbound • $34 .99 • Carton count: 14

PARALLEL CLASSIC COMMENTARY ON THE PSALMS
Authors: John Calvin, et al
ISBN-13: 978-089957-455-4
• 800 pages • 6” x 9”  
• Hardbound • $29 .99 • Carton count: 8

WHAT DOES THE BIBLE SAY ABOUT . . . 
THE ULTIMATE BIBLE ANSWER BOOK
Compiler: Brian E . Ridlofi
ISBN-13: 978-089957-379-3
• 1264 pages • 7” x 9” 
• Hardbound • $29 .99 • Carton count: 6

WHAT DOES JESUS SAY ABOUT . . .  
CHRIST SPEAKS TO US TODAY
Compiler: Cecil Price
ISBN-13: 978-089957-611-4
• 1980 pages • 7” x 9” 
• Hardbound  • $29 .99 • Carton count: 8 

WHAT DOES EVERY BIBLE CHAPTER SAY . . . 
THE ULTIMATE BIBLE OUTLINE/THEME BOOK 
Compiler: John Hunt
ISBN-13: 978-089957-624-4
• 1520 pages • 7” x 9” 
• Hardback • $29 .99 • Carton count: 6  

UNGER’S COMMENTARY OF THE GOSPELS
Author: Dr . Merril F . Unger 
ISBN: 978-0-89957-630-5
• 600 pages • 6” x 9” 
• Hardbound • $29 .99 • Carton Count: 12

AMG’S ENCYCLOPEDIA OF  JESUS’ LIFE & TIME
Compiler: Mark Water
ISBN-13: 978-089957-476-9
• 816 pages • 6” x 9” 
• Hardbound • $29 .99 • Carton count: 8



800-266-4977 • www .amgpublishers .com18

Reference & Devotionals |MiScellaneouS titleS 
A MOMENT IN TIME: WORDS OF ENCOURAGEMENT 
FOR PARENTS (BOOK 1)
 Author: Pastor Carl Willis
ISBN-13: 978-161715-537-6    
• 6” x 9” • Paperback • $16 .99  • Carton count: 20

A MOMENT IN TIME: WORDS OF ENCOURAGEMENT 
FOR PARENTS (BOOK 2)
 Author: Pastor Carl Willis
ISBN-13: 978-161715-541-3    
• 6” x 9” • Paperback • $16 .99  • Carton count: 20

A MOMENT IN TIME: WORDS OF ENCOURAGEMENT 
FOR PARENTS (BOOK 3)
 Author: Pastor Carl Willis
ISBN-13: 978-161715-545-1    
• 6” x 9” • Paperback • $16 .99  • Carton count: 20

THE TABERNACLE DVD
Author: Eric Bouchoc
ISBN-13: 978-161715-290-0  • 1 DVD disc 
• 5” x 8”  • Amaray Case • $19 .99  • Carton count: 50

STRONG’S HANDI-REFERENCE CONCORDANCE
Compiler: James Strong, L .L .D ., Editor: Warren Baker
ISBN-13: 978-089957-119-5   • 800 pages 
• 5” x 7” • Paperback • $9 .99  • Carton count: 24

PEQUENO DICCIONARIO DEL NUEVO TESTAMENT
Author:  E . Richard Pigeon
ISBN-13:  978-089957-731-9   • 526 pages 
•6” x 9”  • Paperback • $29 .99  • Carton count: 12

CORE CHRISTIANITY
Author: Elmer Towns
ISBN-13: 978-089957-109-6  • 160 pages 
• 5 .5” x 8 .5”  • Paperback • $14 .99  • Carton count: 50

NOAH: A RIGHTEIOUS MAN IN A WICKED AGE
Author: Dr . Bruce McDowell
ISBN: 978-089957-143-0 •  208 pages 
• 6” x 9” • Paperback • $19 .99  • Carton Count: 32

A HEBREW WORD FOR THE DAY:  
KEY WORDS FROM THE OLD TESTAMENT
Author: J . D . Watson 
ISBN-13: 978-089957-697-8  • 464 pages 
• 6” x 9”  • Paperback • $16 .99  • Carton count: 20

A WORD FOR THE DAY: 
KEY WORDS FROM THE NEW TESTAMENT
Author: J . D . Watson 
ISBN-13: 978-089957-686-2  • 384 pages 
• 6” x 9”  • Paperback • $16 .99  • Carton count: 26

TRUTH FROM THE TRENCHES
Author: Dr . Peter Charpentier
ISBN: 978-0-89957-368-7  • 400 pages 
• 6” x 9” • Paperback • $19 .99 • Carton Count: 18

COURAGEOUS FAITH 
Author: Ed Hindson
ISBN-13: 978-089957-132-4  • 208 pages 
• 6” x 9” • Hardback • $24 .99 • Carton count: 32

~



800-266-4977 • GodandCountryPress .com 19

battleFieldS & bleSSinGS® |
Battlefields & Blessings® Series
6” x 9” •  Paperback •  Carton Count 20 (unless noted)

God & Country Press®

THE REVOLUTIONARY WAR
Compiler: Jane Hampton Cook
ISBN-13: 978-089957042-6
• 512 pages • $16 .99

THE CIVIL WAR
Compiler: Terry Tuley
ISBN-13: 978-089957043-3
• 384 pages • $16 .99 • Carton Count 26 

WORLD WAR II
Compiler: Larkin Spivey & Jocelyn Green
ISBN-13: 978-089957040-2
• 480 pages • $16 .99

THE KOREAN WAR
Compiler: Larkin Spivey
ISBN: 978-089957-350-2 
• 464 Pages • $16 .99

THE VIETNAM WAR
Compiler: Larkin Spivey & Jocelyn Green 
ISBN-13: 978-089957-019-8
• 480 Pages • $16 .99

THE WAR IN IRAQ & AFGHANISTAN
Compilers: Jane Hampton Cook, 
Jocelyn Green & John Croushorn
ISBN-13: 978-089957-041-9
• 480 pages • $16 .99 

THE HOME FRONT
Compilers: Karen Whiting & Jocelyn Green 
ISBN-13: 978-089957-165-2
• 632 Pages • $16 .99

COPS ON THE STREET
Compiler: Grant Wolf 
ISBN-13: 978-089957-112-6
• 464 Pages • $16 .99 

FIREFIGHTERS & FIRST RESPONDERS
Compilers: G & S Reynolds  
ISBN-13: 978-089957-018-1
• 512 Pages • $16 .99

PRISON
Complilers: Connie Cameron & Jeffrey Peck  
ISBN-13: 978-089957-168-3
• 582 Pages • $16 .99

CIVIL WAR OFFICERS
Compliler: Terry Tuley  
ISBN-13: 978-089957-351-9
• 292 Pages • $16 .99



God & Country Press®

800-266-4977 • GodandCountryPress .com

DEATH OF A                     
CHRISTIAN NATION
Author: Debra Dewart
ISBN-13: 978-089957-023-5
• 192 Pages • 5 .5” x 8 .5” 
• Paperback • $14 .99 
• Carton count: 50 

THE FIVE LAWS OF LIBERTY
Author: Scott Hyland
ISBN-13: 978-089957-015-0
• 208 Pages • 5 .5” x 8 .5” 
• Paperback • $12 .99                         
• Carton count: 32

GREAT EVENTS IN                 
AMERICAN HISTORY
Author: Rebecca Price Janney
ISBN-13: 978-089957-026-6
• 192 pages  • 6” x 9”  
• Paperback • $16 .99 
• Carton count: 48

MIRACLES OF THE          
AMERICAN REVOLUTION
Author: Larkin Spivey
ISBN-13: 978-089957-021-1
• 288 Pages • 5 .5” x 8 .5” 
• Paperback • $14 .99 
• Carton count: 32

PRAYERS FOR TROUBLED TIMES
Compiler: Jeannie St John Taylor
ISBN-13: 978-089957-392-2
• 224 pages  • 6” x 9” 
• Hardbound • $14 .99 
• Carton count: 32

WINNING THE CULTURE WAR
Author: Linda Rae Hermann
ISBN-13: 978-089957-025-9
• 208 pages • 5 .5” x 8 .5”
• Paperback • $12 .99 
• Carton count: 48

THE FAITH OF AMERICA’S    
FIRST LADIES
Author: Jane Hampton Cook
ISBN-13: 978-089957-088-4 
• 224 pages • 6” x 9” 
• Hardbound • $16 .99 
• Carton count: 36 

GOD IN THE TRENCHES
Author: Larkin Spivey
ISBN-13: 978-089957-020-4
• 224 Pages • 5 .5” x 8 .5” 
• Paperback • $12 .99 
• Carton count: 32

LADIES AND GENTLEMEN: WHY 
THE SURVIVAL OF OUR REPUB-
LIC DEPENDS ON THE REVIVAL 
OF HONOR
Authors: Dr . Gina Loudon &               
Dr . Dathan Paterno
ISBN-13: 978-089957-527-8
• 208 Pages • 6” x 9” 
• Paperback • $12 .99 
• Carton count: 24

THE PLEDGE
Author: William J . Murray
ISBN-13: 978-089957-035-8
• 224 pages • 5 .5” x 8 .5” w/flaps 
• Paperback • $14 .99                            
• Carton count: 50
 

THEY’VE CROSSED THE LINE: 
A PATRIOT’S GUIDE TO             
RELIGIOUS FREEDOM
Authors: Stephen Bloom &                  
Kerriel Bailey
ISBN-13: 978-089957-166-9 
• 224 Pages • 5 .5” x 8 .5” 
• Paperback • $12 .99 
• Carton count: 32

20 



 FictioN~Jenny l. cote| 

The Amazing Tales of Max & Liz® Series
6” x 9” • Paperback •  $16.99

The Epic Order of the Seven®
 
 Series

6” x 9” • Paperback  •  $16.99

The Epic Order of the Seven® Series
Revolutionary Trilogy
6” x 9” • Paperback •  $16.99

Book 1: 
THE ARK, THE REED 
& THE FIRE CLOUD
ISBN-13: 978-089957-198-0
• 432 pages • $16 .99
• Carton count: 24

Book 2: 
THE DREAMER, THE SCHEMER 
& THE ROBE
ISBN-13: 978-089957-199-7
• 440 pages • $16 .99
• Carton count: 24
————————————

Book 1: 
THE PROPHET, THE SHEPHERD 
& THE STAR
ISBN: 978-089957-790-6
• 512 Pages • $16 .99 
• Carton count: 24

Book 2: 
THE ROMAN, THE TWELVE & 
THE KING 
ISBN: 978-089957-791-3
• 512 Pages • $16 .99
• Carton count: 12

Book 3: 
THE WIND, THE ROAD 
& THE WAY
ISBN-13: 978-089957-793-7
• 464 Pages • $16 .99 
• Carton count: 24

Book 4: 
THE FIRE, THE REVELATION & 
THE FALL 
ISBN: 978-089957-794-4
• 548 Pages • $16 .99
• Carton count: 24 
————————————

Book 1: 
THE VOICE, THE REVOLUTION 
& THE KEY 
ISBN: 978-089957-795-1
• 512 Pages • $16 .99
• Carton count: 15

Book 2: 
THE DECLARATION, THE 
SWORD & THE SPY 
ISBN: 978-089957-786-9
 • $16 .99
• Carton count: 15

800-266-4977 • www .amgpublishers .com

Living Ink Books®

21



800-266-4977 • LivingInkBooks .com22

Living Ink Books® |FictioN

The Gates of Heaven
 

Series (7 titles)     Author: C . S . Lakin 
 6” x 9” • Paperback • Carton count: 20 (unless noted) •  $14.99

THE GATES OF HEAVEN SERIES

THE WOLF OF TEBRON 
ISBN-13: 978-089957-888-0  
• 272 pages  • Carton Count 26 
 
THE MAP ACROSS TIME 
ISBN-13: 978-089957-889-7  
• 288 pages • Carton Count 26 
 
THE LAND OF DARKNESS
ISBN-13: 978-089957-891-0  
• 288 pages
 

THE UNRAVELING OF WENTWATER
ISBN-13: 978-089957-892-7 
• 356 pages 
 

THE CRYSTAL SCEPTER
ISBN-13: 978-089957-893-4 
• 356 pages 
 
THE SANDS OF ETHRYN
ISBN-13: 978-089957-894-1
• 356 pages
 
THE HIDDEN KINGDOM
ISBN-13: 978-089957-907-8 
• $16 .99 • Carton Count 26
• 288 pages 
______________________________

THE LEGEND OF TIRA-NOR SERIES

Book 1:
RUNT THE BRAVE

    ISBN-13: 978-089957-848-4 

    • 320 pages

Book 2:
RUNT THE HUNTED 
ISBN: 978-089957-849-1 

• 320 Pages 

Book 3: 
THE CURSE OF THE SEER
ISBN-13: 978-089957-850-7
• 224 pages 

  ______________________________
    
   THE CANTRAL CHRONICLES

    PRECISELY TERMINATED  - BOOK 1 
   ISBN-13: 978-089957-896-5  
   • 384 Pages 
  
   NOBLE IMPOSTER - BOOK 2
   ISBN: 978-089957-897-2   
   • 464 Pages
  
    VIRAL EXECUTION - BOOK 3
    ISBN-13: 978-089957-898-9 
    • 396 pages

The Legend of Tira-Nor Series (3 titles)Author: Daniel Schwabauer
5.5” x 8.5” • Paperback • Carton count: 20 • $12.99

The Cantral Chronicles (3 titles)Author: Amanda L . Davis
6” x 9” • Paperback • Carton count: 20 • $12.99



800-266-4977 • LivingInkBooks .com 23

Living Ink Books® FictioN|

The Wandering
 
 Series    Author: L . B . Graham

6” x 9” • Paperback • Carton count: 20 •  $14.99

Dark Sea Annals
 

Series     Author:  Wayne Thomas Batson 
• 6” x 9” • Paperback • Carton count: 18 •$14.99 

Angel Light
 

Series          Author:  Pat Matuszak 
• 5.5” x 8.5” • Paperback • Carton count: 32 & 48 • $12.99 

Titles by Boyd/Hollingsworth, Dickerson, James & Norkus
H2O THE NOVEL
Authors: Austin Boyd & Brandon Hollingsworth
ISBN-13: 978-089957-806-4• 400 pages  
• $14 .99• 6” X 9” • Paperback •  Carton Count:  20

THE GIFTED
Author:  Matthew Dickenson
ISBN-13: 978-089957-796-8• 472 pages 
• $14 .99 • Paperback • 6” x 9”• Carton Count 20

QUEST FOR CELESTIA 
Author: Steven James 
ISBN: 978-089957-886-6• 208 Pages 
• $14 .99 • 6” X 9” • Paperback •Carton  Count:  20

 
THE SECRET DIARY OF SARAH CHAMBERLAIN
Author: Sarah Norkus
ISBN-13: 978-089957-770-8• 320 pages 
• $12 .99• 5 .5” X 8 .5” • Paperback • Carton Count:  20

THE WANDERING SERIES 

Book 1:  THE DARKER ROAD   
ISBN: 978-089957-772-2
• 400 pages 

Book 2:   THE LESSER SUN 
ISBN: 978-089957-773-9
• 384 pages 

DARK SEA ANNALS  SERIES

Book 1:   THE SWORD IN THE STARS 
ISBN-13: 978-089957-877-4
• 384 pages 

Book 2:       THE ERRANT KING 
ISBN-13: 978-089957-878-1
• 432 pages 

ANGEL LIGHT SERIES 

Book 1:   ANGELA’S ANSWER
ISBN-13: 978-089957-875-0
• 256 pages

Book 2:  SIMONE’S SECRET
ISBN-13: 978-089957-876-7
• 192 pages



alpha-list/titles |

800-266-4977 • www .amgpublishers .com24

BOOKS
All Carton Counts: 20

THE BEATITUDES:  THE PURSUIT OF 

HAPPINESS

ISBN-13: 978-0-89957-508-7

$24.99 / 695 pages / Paperback

CAN MEN BECOME GODS

ISBN-13: 978-0-89957-494-3

$17.99 / 116 pages / Paperback

CHRISTIAN VIEW OF WAR AND 

PEACE

ISBN-13: 978-0-89957-509-4

$9.99 / 112 pages / Paperback

CHRISTIANITY: NOT JUST A RELI-

GION

ISBN-13: 978-0-89957-523-0

$9.99 / 166 pages / Paperback 

CONSCIENCE

ISBN-13: 978-0-89957-555-1

$12.99 / 150 pages / Paperback

DISCIPLESHIP

ISBN-13: 978-0-89957-492-9

$16.99 / 190 pages / Paperback

HOW TO MANAGE MONEY

ISBN-13: 978-0-89957-561-2

$12.99 / 245 pages / Paperback

JESUS AND THE DEMON WORLD

ISBN-13: 978-0-89957-556-8

$17.99 / 184 pages / Paperback

LIFE AFTER DEATH

ISBN-13: 978-0-89957-525-4

$12.99 / 256 pages / Paperback

THE LORD’S PRAYER

ISBN-13: 978-0-89957-049-5

$17.99 / 407 pages / Paperback 

TONGUES
ISBN-10: 978-089957-512-4

$6.99 / 176 pages / Paperback

SICKNESS: WHY? HEALING: HOW? 

ISBN-13: 978-0-89957-491-2

$17.99 / 224 pages / Paperback

THE SONG OF THE VIRGIN

ISBN-13: 978-0-89957-510-0

$12.99 / 142 pages / Paperback

WHO REALLY HAS THE ANSWER?

ISBN-13: 978-0-89957-514-8

$12.99 / 142 pages / Paperback

WHY GOD PERMITS ACCIDENTS?

ISBN-13: 978-0-89957-537-7

$6.99 / 100 pages / Paperback 

WHY PRAY?

ISBN-13: 978-0-89957-554-4

$12.99 / 176 pages / Paperback 

COMMENTARIES
All Carton Counts: 20 

MATTHEW COMMENTARY
ISBN-13: 978-0-89957-150-8
$24.99 / 544 pages / Paperback

JAMES COMMENTARY: FAITH, LOVE 
& HOPE
ISBN-13: 978-0-89957-558-2
$39.99 / 814 pages 

I CORINTHIANS 
COMMENTARIES
All Carton Counts: 20

I COR . 1: RICHER LIFE FOR YOU IN 
CHRIST 
ISBN-13: 978-0-89957-442-4
$17.99 / 428 pages / Paperback

I COR . 2: REVOLUTIONARY MYS-
TERY 
ISBN-13: 978-0-89957-507-0
$17.99 / 278 pages / Paperback

I COR . 3: GETTING THE MOST OUT 
OF LIFE 
ISBN-13: 978-0-89957-515-5
$17.99 / 379 pages / Paperback

I COR . 4: SEEKING THE PRAISE OF 
GOD 
ISBN-13: 978-0-89957-443-1
$17.99 / 320 pages / Paperback

I COR . 5: IMMORALITY IN THE 
CHURCH 
ISBN-13: 978-0-89957-471-4
$17.99 / 272 pages / Paperback

I COR . 6: HOW FAR DOES CHRIS-
TIAN FREEDOM GO? 
ISBN-13: 978-0-89957-465-3
$17.99 / 188 pages / Paperback

I COR . 8: WHERE DOES CHRISTIAN 
FREEDOM END? 
ISBN-13: 978-0-89957-469-1
$17.99 / 118 pages / Paperback

I COR . 9: VICTORY THROUGH 
DISCIPLINE 
ISBN-13: 978-0-89957-457-8
$17.99 / 199 pages / Paperback

I COR . 10: ACCOMMODATING 
CHRISTIANS 
ISBN-13: 978-0-89957-459-2
$17.99 / 208 pages / Paperback

I COR . 11: IS CONFORMITY TO 
CUSTOMS
NECESSARY IN THE CHURCH? 
ISBN-13: 978-0-89957-461-5
$17.99 / 213 pages / Paperback

I COR . 12: ANOINTED, FILLED & 
GIFTED 
ISBN-13: 978-0-89957-462-2
$24.99 / 536 pages / Paperback

1 COR . 13: TO LOVE IS TO LIVE

ISBN-13: 978-0-89957-463-9

$17.99 / 397 pages / Paperback

I COR . 14: SPEAKING TONGUES IN 
WORSHIP
ISBN-13: 978-0-089957-475-2
$17.99 / 237 pages / Paperback

I COR . 15: CONQUERING THE FEAR 
OF DEATH 
ISBN-10: 978-089957-500-1
$12.99 / 578 pages / Paperback

I COR . 16: LOVING CORRECTION 
ISBN-13: 978-089957-477-6
$17.99 / 167 pages / Paperback

|dr. spiros zodhiatesAMG Backlist~Zodhiates



800-266-4977 • www .amgpublishers .com 25

Backlistalpha-list/titles| 
52 NEW TESTAMENT SERMON 
STARTERS, Vol . 1
Author: Spiros Zodhiates
ISBN-13: 978-089957-485-1 
$16.99 / 208 pages / Paperback
Carton count: 42

52 NEW TESTAMENT SERMON 
STARTERS, Vol . 2
Author: Spiros Zodhiates
ISBN-13: 978-089957-486-8 
$16.99 / 224 pages / Paperback
Carton count: 42

52 NEW TESTAMENT SERMON 
STARTERS, Vol . 3
Author: Spiros Zodhiates
ISBN-13: 978-089957-487-5
$16.99 / 208 pages / Paperback
Carton count: 42

52 NEW TESTAMENT SERMON 
STARTERS, Vol . 4
Author: Spiros Zodhiates
ISBN-13: 978-089957-488-2 
$16.99 / 224 pages / Paperback
Carton count: 42

101 STORIES OF ANSWERED 
PRAYERS
Compiled By: Jeannie St John Taylor
ISBN-13: 978-089957-363-2
$17.99 / 336 pages / Paperback
Carton count: 40

1000
Author: Salem Kirban
ISBN-13: 978-089957-901-6
$11.99 / 188 pages / Paperback
Carton count: 40

AGING IS AN ATTITUDE
Author:  Cecil Murphy
ISBN-13: 978-089957-157-7
$12.99 /  208 pages / Paperback 
Carton Count:  60

BASKET OF BLESSINGS 
Author: Karen O’Connor
ISBN-13: 978-089957051-8
$14.99 / 196 pages / Paperback 
Carton Count:  50

THE BELIEVER’S GUIDE TO 
LEGAL ISSUES
Author: Stephen Bloom, Esq
ISBN-13: 978-089957-031-0
$12.99 / 208 pages / Paperback
Carton count: 50

THE BELIEVER’S PAYDAY 
Author: Paul Benware
ISBN-13: 978-089957-365-6
$17.99 / 224 pages / Paperback
Carton count: 48

BIG BAD GOD OF THE BIBLE
Author: Mark Littleton
ISBN-13: 978-089957-033-4  
$14.99 / 352 pages / Paperback
Carton count: 32

CHRISTIAN LIVING MADE SIMPLE 
Author: Mark Water
ISBN-13: 978-089957-429-5
$12.99 / 192 pages / Paperback
Carton count: 40

COUNTDOWN TO RAPTURE
Author: Salem Kirban
ISBN-13: 978-089957-623-7
$12.99 / 224 pages / Paperback
Carton count: 40

CRITICISM: FRIEND OR FOE 
Author: Doug Murren
ISBN-13: 978-089957-133-1
$12.99 / 224 pages / Paperback
Carton count: 36

CULTURE TO CULTURE 
Author: Nan Leaptrott
ISBN-13: 978-089957-156-0
$14.99 / 352 pages / Paperback
Carton count: 24

CULTURE-PROOF KIDS
Author: Jeannie St . John Taylor
ISBN-13: 978-089957-116-4   
$14.99 / 320 pages / Paperback
Carton count: 32

DEAR GOD, SEND ME A SOUL MATE 
Author: Rose Sweet
ISBN-13: 978-089957-357-1
$10.99 / 224 pages / Paperback
Carton count: 60

DISSING GOD
Author: Wallace Auser
ISBN-13: 978-089957-110-2
$14.99 / 240 pages / Paperback
Carton count: 32                                                               

EPHESIANS LEADER’S GUIDE 
(FOLLOWING GOD BIBLE SERIES)
Author: Eddie Rasnake
ISBN-13: 978-089957-322-9
$9.99 / 64 pages / Paperback
Carton count: 78
See Bible study workbook on page 11 

EPHESIANS: FINDING TRUE LOVE
Author:  Sarah L Howell
ISBN-13: 978-089957-111-9
$14.99 / 176 pages / Paperback
Carton count: 50

EXPOSITION ON PRAYER NT 
VOL 1
Author: James Rosscup
ISBN-13: 978-161715-493-5 $39.99 / 
680  pages / Paperback
Carton count: 20

EXPOSITION ON PRAYER NT 
VOL 2
Author: James Rosscup
ISBN-13: 978-161715-494-2 $39.99 / 
704  pages / Paperback
Carton count: 20
 
EXPOSITION ON PRAYER OT 
VOL 1
Author: James Rosscup
ISBN-13: 978-161715-491-1 $39.99 / 
712  pages / Paperback
Carton count: 20

EXPOSITION ON PRAYER OT 
VOL 2
Author: James Rosscup
ISBN-13: 978-161715-492-8 $39.99 / 
720  pages / Paperback
Carton count: 20

EXPOSITION ON PRAYER  
FOUR VOLUME SET
Author: James Rosscup
ISBN-13: 978-161715-490-4 $149.99 / 4 
books-2816 pages / Paperback/Carton 
count: 1

FIRST STEPS FOR THE NEW 
CHRISTIAN LEADER’S GUIDE 
(FOLLOWING GOD BIBLE SERIES)
Author: Eddie Rasnake
ISBN-13: 978-089957-320-5
$9.99 / 64 pages / Paperback
Carton count: 96
See Bible study workbook on page 10 

FROM JIHAD TO JESUS
Author: Jerry Rassamni
ISBN-13: 978-089957-091-4 
$14.99 / 240 pages / Paperback
Carton count: 48

GALATIANS: BREAKAWAY 
TO FREEDOM
Author:  Sarah L Howell
ISBN-13: 978-089957-104-1
$14.99 / 176 pages / Paperback
Carton count: 50



alpha-list/titles |

800-266-4977 • www .amgpublishers .com26

Backlist |alpha-list/titles 
FOLLOWING CHRIST LEADER’S GUIDE 
(FOLLOWING GOD BIBLE SERIES)
Author: Rick Shepherd
ISBN-13: 978-089957-263-5
$9.99 / 64 pages / Paperback
Carton count: 78
See Bible study workbook on page 10  

GODLY BUSINESS WOMAN: GUIDE 
TO COOKING & ENTERTAINMENT
Compiled By: Kathleen Jackson & 
Tracey Davison)
ISBN-13: 978-089957-153-9
$17.99 / 320 pages / Paperback
Carton count: 24

A GUIDEBOOK FOR 
NEW BELIEVERS
Author:  Bette Nordberg
ISBN-13: 978-089957-371-7
$16.99 / 256 pages / Paperback
Carton Count:  48

GUIDE TO SURVIVAL
Author: Salem Kirban
ISBN-13: 978-089957-903-0
$19.99 / 432 pages / Paperback
Carton count: 40

THE GUILT-FREE JOURNAL 
FOR MOMS
Author: Jeanie St . John Taylor
ISBN-13: 978-089957-138-6
$16.99 / 202 pages / Paperback
Carton Count: 20

THE GUILT-FREE JOURNAL 
FOR WOMEN
Author:  Jan Silvious
ISBN-13: 978-089957-321-2
$16.99 / 202 pages / Paperback
Carton Count:  20

HEALING THE DIVORCED HEART
Author: Rose Sweet
ISBN-13: 978-089957-376-2
$14.99 / 192 pages / Paperback
Carton Count:  64

HEARTWARMING BIBLE 
ILLUSTRATIONS
Compiled by: Spiros Zodhiates
ISBN-13: 978-089957-232-1
$19.99 / 418 pages / Paperback
Carton Count:  24

HOPE & HELP FOR THE WIDOW
Author: Jan Sheble
ISBN-13: 978-089957-141-6
$14.99 / 192 pages / Paperback
Carton Count:  36

HOW DO WE KNOW GOD EXIST?
Authors: John Ankerberg & Dillon 
Burroughs
ISBN-13: 978-089957-778-4
$9.99 / 112 pages / Paperback
Carton count: 88 

HOW DO WE KNOW THE 
BIBLE IS TRUE?
Authors: John Ankerberg & Dillon 
Burroughs
ISBN-13: 978-089957-779-1
$9.99 / 112 pages / Paperback
Carton count: 88 

HOW IS CHRISTIANITY DIFFERENT 
THAN OTHER RELIGIONS?
Authors: John Ankerberg & Dillon 
Burroughs
ISBN-13: 978-089957-780-7
$9.99 / 112 pages / Paperback
Carton Count: 88

HUNGRY FOR MORE OF GOD 
Author: Rob Currie
ISBN-13: 978-089957367-0
$12.99 / 192 pages / Paperback
Carton count: 36 

IF GOD IS EVERYWHERE…WHY 
CAN’T I FIND HIM? 
Author: Kimberly Sadler
ISBN-13: 978-089957-129-4
$10.99 / 128 pages / Paperback
Carton count: 60

ILLUSTRATIONS OF BIBLE TRUTHS
Compiled By: Spiros Zodhiates
ISBN-13: 978-089957-229-1 
$19.99 / 324 pages / Paperback
Carton Count:  40
 
JACOB 
Author: F .B . Meyer
ISBN-13: 978-089957-182-9
$11.99 / 144 pages / Paperback
Carton count: 68

JOSEPH 
Author: F .B . Meyer
ISBN-13: 978-089957-183-6
$11.99 / 160 pages / Paperback
Carton count: 60
 
KINGS OF THE OLD TESTAMENT 
LEADER’S GUIDE (FOLLOWING GOD 
BIBLE SERIES)
Author: Barber, Rasnake, Shepherd
ISBN-13: 978-089957-290-1
$9.99 / 64 pages / Paperback
Carton count: 70 
See Bible study workbook on page 10

LEARNING ENGLISH WITH THE BIBLE:  
DIAGRAMMING GUIDE 
Author: Louise M . Ebner
ISBN-13: 978-089957-602-2
$17.99 / 64 pages / Paperback
Carton Count: 60

LEARNING ENGLISH WITH THE BIBLE: 
TEXT ANSWER GUIDE 
Author: Louise M . Ebner
ISBN-13: 978-089957-604-6
$17.99 / 48 pages / Paperback
Carton Count: 26

LEARNING ENGLISH WITH THE BIBLE:  
TEXTBOOK 
Author: Louise M . Ebner
ISBN-13: 978-089957-565-0
$17.99 / 163 pages / Paperback
Carton Count: 26

LEARNING ENGLISH WITH THE 
BIBLE THROUGH SPELLING & 
COMPOSITION 
Author: Louise M . Ebner
ISBN-13: 978-089957-805-7
$17.99 / 160 pages / Paperback
Carton count: 48

LEARNING ENGLISH WITH THE 
BIBLE USING CAPITALIZATION  & 
PUNCTUATION 
Author: Louise M . Ebner
ISBN-13: 978-089957-804-0
$17.99 / 125 pages / Paperback 
Carton Count: 26

LEARNING THE BASICS OF NEW 
TESTAMENT GREEK STUDENT 
WORKBOOK
Dr . George Hadjiantoniou
ISBN-13: 978-0-89957-802-6 
$16.99 / 164 pages / Paperback
Carton Count:  48

 LEARNING THE BASICS OF NEW 
TESTAMENT GREEK STUDENT 
TEXTBOOK
Dr . George Hadjiantoniou
ISBN-13: 978-0-89957-800-2 
$29.99 / 163 pages / Hardback 
Carton Count: 24  



800-266-4977 • www .amgpublishers .com 27

Backlist alpha-list/titles|
NEW TESTAMENT MEN OF FAITH 
LEADER’S GUIDE (FOLLOWING GOD 
BIBLE SERIES)
Author: Barber, Rasnake, Shepherd
ISBN-13: 978-089957-294-9
$9.99 / 64 pages / Paperback
Carton count: 70 
See Bible study workbook on page 10

NOT MY CHILD
Author: Linda Harvey
ISBN-13: 978-089957-034-1
 $12.99 / 192 pages / Paperback
Carton count: 50

OLD TESTAMENT LEADER’S GUIDE 
(FOLLOWING GOD 
BIBLE SERIES)
Author: Barber, Rasnake, Shepherd
ISBN-13: 978-089957-289-5
$9.99 / 64 pages / Paperback
Carton count: 70 
See Bible study workbook on page 10  
 
PASTORAL POLITICS 
Author: John Gilmore
ISBN-13: 978-089957-358-8
$12.99 / 256 pages / Paperback
Carton count: 36

PRACTICAL BIBLE ILLUSTRATIONS 
FROM YESTERDAY AND TODAY
Compiled By: Spiros Zodhiates
ISBN-13: 978-089957-231-4 
$19.99 / 406 pages / Paperback
Carton Count: 30

PRAYER: THE TIMELESS SECRET OF 
HIGH-IMPACT LEADERS
Author: Dave Earley
ISBN-13: 978-089957-032-7
$14.99 / 208 pages / Paperback
Carton count: 50

PRAYER WALKING
Authors: Dan Crawford & 
Calvin Miller
ISBN 13: 978-089957-366-3
$17.99 / 192 pages / Paperback 
Carton count: 34

PRAYING GOD’S WAY LEADER’S 
GUIDE (FOLLOWING GOD BIBLE 
SERIES)
Author: Rick Shepherd
ISBN-13: 978-089957-325-0
$9.99 / 64 pages / Paperback
Carton count: 96   

See Bible study workbook on page 10   
 

PROPHETS OF THE OLD TESTAMENT 
LEADER’S GUIDE (FOLLOWING GOD 
BIBLE SERIES)
Author: Barber, Rasnake, Shepherd
ISBN-13: 978-089957-293-2
$9.99 / 64 pages / Paperback
Carton count: 70 
See Bible study workbook on page 10

PROTECTING YOUR TEEN FROM 
DISTURBING BEHAVIOR
Authors: Lee Vukich & Steve 
Vandegriff
ISBN-13: 978-089957-085-3
$12.99 / 144 pages / Paperback
Carton count: 50

REFLECTIONS FOR MOVIE LOVERS 
Author: Matthew Kinne
ISBN-13: 978-089957-146-1
$12.99 / 384 pages / Paperback
Carton count: 18

RETHINKING GOD
Author: Scott Munger
ISBN-13: 978-089957-038-9 
$14.99 / 256 pages / Paperback
Carton count: 32

RVELATION VISUALIZED
Author: Salem Kirban
ISBN-13: 978-089957-616-9
$29.99 / 382 pages / Paperback
Carton count: 20

RISE OF THE ANTI-CHRIST
Author: Salem Kirban
ISBN-13: 978-089957-902-3
$6.99 / 206 pages / Paperback
Carton count: 40

ROCK-SOLID FAMILIES
Author: Janell Rardon
ISBN-13: 978-089957-036-5 
$12.99 / 144 pages / Paperback
Carton count: 48                                                                     

SATAN’S MARK EXPOSED
Author: Salem Kirban
ISBN-13: 978-089957-908-5
$12.99 / 172 pages / Paperback
Carton count: 40

TAKING YOUR SPIRITUAL PULSE 
Author:  Claire Musters
ISBN-13: 978-089957-377-9 
$7.99 / 96 pages / Paperback
Carton count:  80          

TO GOD BE THE GLORY 
Author: LIndsey Terry
ISBN-13: 978-161715-486-7 
$16.99 /  118 pages / Paperback
Carton Count: 20

                                 

TREASURY OF BIBLE ILLUSTRATIONS 
Compiled By: Spiros Zodhiates
ISBN-13: 978-089957-230-7 
$19.99 /  441 pages / Paperback
Carton Count: 30

USING YOUR SPIRITUAL GIFTS 
LEADERS’ GUIDE (FOLLOWING GOD 
SERIES)
Author: Eddie Rasnake
ISBN-13: 978-089957-279-6
$9.99 / 64 pages / Paperback 
Carton count: 78
See Bible study workbook on page 10

WHAT TO DO WHEN YOU DON’T 
KNOW WHAT TO SAY TO YOUR 
OWN FAMILY 
Authors: PeggySue Wells  & 
Mary Ann Froelich
ISBN-13: 978-089957-354-0
$10.99 / 196 pages / Paperback
Carton count: 50
 
WHAT TO DO WHEN YOU  DON’T 
WANT TO GO TO CHURCH 
Authors: PeggySue Wells & Pat Palau
ISBN-13: 978-089957-353-3
$10.99 / 200 pages / Paperback

WHISKER RUBS
Author: Don Otis
ISBN-13: 978-089957-117-1
$19.99 / 240 pages / Paperback
Carton count: 39

WHY DOES GOD ALLOW SUFFERING 
AND EVIL?
Authors: John Ankerberg & Dillon 
Burroughs
ISBN-13: 978-089957-782-1
$9.99 / 112 pages / Paperback
Carton count: 88

WINNING THE DRUG 
WAR AT HOME
Author: Kathy Pride
ISBN-13: 978-089957-082-2
$14.99 / 192 pages / Paperback
Carton count: 48



800-266-4977 • www .amgpublishers .com28

Product Index | alpha-list/titles

A Moment in Time: Words of Encouragement 
for Parents (Book 1)......................................................................18
A Moment in Time: Words of Encouragement 
for Parents (Book 2)..................................................................3,18
A Moment in Time: Words of Encouragement 
for Parents (Book 3)..................................................................4,18
Acts of the Holy Spirit (Following God® series)............2,3,11
AMG’s Annotated Strong’s Dictionaries……………………..  14 
AMG Concise Bible Characters…………………………………… 16
AMG Concise Bible Doctrines……………………………………..  16
AMG Concise Bible Prophets....……………………..................…16  
AMG Concise Church History……………………………………..  16
AMG Concise Introduction to the Bible………………………  16
AMG Concise Names of Christ…………………………………...  16
AMG Concise Survey of the Bible……………………………….  16
AMG Concise Works of the Holy Spirit………………………... 16
AMG’s Comprehensive Dictionary of NT Words…………... 17
AMG’s Comprehensive Dictionary of OT Words………..... 17
AMG’s Encyclopedia of Bible Facts……………………………..  17
AMG’s Encyclopedia of Jesus’ Life & Time…………………...  17
Angela’s Answer (Angel Light Series).............………………… 23
Ark, the Reed & the Fire Cloud (Amazing Tales of Max 
and Liz®  Series)............................................................................... 21
Bible Essentials (Libronix)…………………………………………...14
Bible Essentials (WordSearch)……………………………………..14
Book of Acts Commentary………………………………………….  15
Book of First Corinthians Commentary……………………….  15
Book of Hebrews Commentary…………………………………... 15
Book of Revelation Commentary………………………………... 15
Book of Romans Commentary……………………………………  15
Book of Ruth (Key Word Bible Study)……………………. 13 
Book of Second Corinthians Commentary…………………… 15
Books of 1,2 Timothy, Titus & Philemon Commentary…  15
Books of First & Second Thessalonians Commentary…..  15
Books of Galatians & Ephesians Commentary…………….. 15
Books of James & 1,2 Peter Commentary…………………....15
Books of Philippians & Colossians Commentary…………..15
Cappuccino with Colossians (Coffee Cup® Bible Studies)..12
CEV New Testament on MP3 Audio CD………………………....8
Chai with Malachi (Coffee Cup® Bible Studies)…….……..12
Christ-like Living (Following God® series)…………….....…11
Complete Word Study Dictionary: New Testament……… 14
Complete Word Study Dictionary: Old Testament……….  14
Complete Word Study New Testament……………………….. 14
Complete Word Study Old Testament………………………....14
Core Christianity………………………………………………………..  18
Courageous Faith……………………………………………………….  18
Crystal Scepter (Gates of Heaven series)……………………  22
Curse of the Seer (Legend of Tira-Nor series)……..........…..22
Darker Road (The Wandering series)……………………………  23
Death of a Christian Nation……………………………………….. 20
Defending Your Faith (Following God® series)…………… 11
Declaration, the Sword & the Spy (Revolutionary Trilogy - 
The Epic Order of the Seven® series)....................................3,21
Dreamer, the Schemer & the Robe (Amazing Tales of 
Max and Liz®  series )……………………………...............................21

Earl Grey with Ephesians (Coffee Cup® Bible Studies)…..12
Ecclesiastes (Following God® series)……………………….... 11
Enhancing Your Marriage (Following God® series)……….. 11
Ephesians (Following God® series)……………………....……11
Epistles of 1,2,3 John & Jude Commentary…………….……. 15
Errant King (Dark Sea Annals series)…………………………..  23
Espresso with Esther (Coffee Cup® Bible Studies)………..  12
ESV Complete Bible on MP3 Audio CDs………………………   8
Eyewitness to Glory: Moses………………………………………… 13
Eyewitness to Majesty: Peter………………………………………. 13
Eyewitness to Promise: Abraham ............................................ 13
Faith of America’s First Ladies…………………………………… 20
The Fire, The Revelation & the Fall (Epic Order of the 
Seven®  series).........…………………….............................................21
First Steps for the New Christian 
(Following God® series)……………………………………. 10
Five Laws of Liberty…………………………………………………… 20
Following Christ (Following God® series)………………… 10
Frappe with Philippians (Coffee Cup® Bible Studies)……. 12
Giant Print Handy-Reference Bible (KJV)…………………….. 8
Giant Print Handy-Reference Bible (NASB)…………………. 8
Gifted…………………………………………………………………….…  23
God in the Trenches……………………………………………………  20
God’s Precious Promises NT (KJV)………………………………  8
God’s Precious Promises NT with Psalms & Proverbs      
(NASB)…………………………………………………………………...…   8
Gospel of John Commentary………………………………………  15
Gospel of Luke Commentary……………………………………… 15
Gospel of Mark Commentary……………………………………… 15
Gospel of Matthew Commentary……………………………….  15
Great Events in American History .………………………………20
Grin with Grace………………………………………………………….13
H2O the Novel………………………………………………………….  23
Hebrew Word for the Day…………………………………………..  18
Hidden Kingdom (Gates of Heaven series).....................…  22
How to Develop a Quiet Time (Following God® series)..... 10
Java with the Judges (Coffee Cup® Bible Studies)………... 12
Jeremiah (Following God® series)………………………….... 11
Joseph (Following God® series)……………………………..... 10
Judges: Who Will Lead Us? (Following God® series).......3,11
Key Word Study Bible (CSB)………………………………….......... 7
Key Word Study Bible (ESV)…………………………………............6
Key Word Study Bible (KJV)………………………………….............6
Key Word Study Bible (NASB)…………………………………......2,7
Key Word Study Bible (NKJV)………………………………….........6
Key Word Study Bible (Spanish)……………………………............7
KJV Complete Bible on MP3 Audio CDs………………………....8
Kings of the Old Testament (Following God® series)….... 10
Koine Greek NT on MP3 Audio CD……………….........………....8
Kona with Jonah (Coffee Cup® Bible Studies)….…..…...... 12
Ladies and Gentlemen.................................................................. 20
Land of Darkness (Gates of Heaven series)...........................22
Lesser Sun (The Warndering series)..........................................23
Living a Balanced Financial Life (Following God® series)...11



800-266-4977 • www .amgpublishers .com 29

Product Indexalpha-list/titles |
Living God’s Will (Following God® series)........................................10
Living Out the Greatest Commandment
(Following God® series)..........................................................................11
Loving One Another: Community God Want Us to Be 
(Following God® series)...................................................2,11 
Making Disciples in Your Community 
(Following God® series).....................................................10
Map Across Time. (Gates of Heaven series)...................................22
Message of Grace (Following God series).............................11
Miracles of the American Revolution.................................................20
Mocha on the Mount (Coffee Cup® Bible Studies)..........................12
More Than Just a Pretty Face................................................................13
Naked and Unashamed (Following God® series)............................11
New Testament Men of Faith (Following God® series).................10
New Testament Parables & Word Pictures (Following 

God® series).................................................................................................11
Noah:A Righteous Man in a Wicked Age.........................................18
Noble   Imposter (Cantral Chronicles  series)....................................22
Old Testament : Patriarchs-(Following God® series).....................10
Overview of the New Testament (Following God® series).........11
Overview of the Old Testament (Following God® series)...........11
Parallel Classic Commentary on the Psalms...................................17
Parallel Commentary on the New Testament................................17
Paul’s Co-workers (Following God series)........................................10
Perplexing Proverbs for Women (Following God® series)............11
Philippians (Following God® series)......................................................11
Pledge...........................................................................................................20
Prayers for Troubled Times....................................................................20
Praying God’s Way (Following God® series)....................................10
Precisely Terminated (Cantral Chronicles series)...........................22
Premium Roast with Ruth (Coffee Cup® Bible Studies)..............12 
Preparing My Heart for Advent...........................................................13
Preparing My Heart for Easter............................................................4,13
Preparing My Heart for Grandparenting.........................................13
Preparing My Heart for Motherhood................................................13
Prophet, the Shepherd & the Star  (Epic Order of the 
Seven® series).............................................................................................21
Prophets of the Old Testament (Following God® series)).............10
Quest for Celestia....................................................................................23
Raising Responsive Children (Following God® series)...................11
Renewing the Heart for Women (Following God® series)...........10
Roman, the Twelve & the King (Epic Order of the 
Seven® series) ...........................................................................................21
Romans (Following God® series)..........................................................11
Rooted......................................................................................................... 13
Runt the Brave (Legend of Tira-Nor series)....................................22
Runt the Hunted (Legend of Tira-Nor series..................................22
Sands of Ethryn (Gates of Heaven series)...................................... 22
Scripture Reference Index to Comp. WS Dictionary NT............. 14

Secret Diary of Sarah Chamberlain................................................... 23
Simone’s Secret (Angel Light series).................................................23
Solomon Latte (Coffee Cup® Bible Studies).............................12
Spanish Bible Dictionary. (Pequeno Diccionario)..........................18
Spiritual Warfare (Following God® series)..........................................10
Stories of Faith & Courage from Firefighters & First Responders.......19
Stories of Faith & Courage from Prison.............................................19
Stories of Faith & Courage from the Civil War...............................19 
Stories of Faith & Courage from the Civil War Officers.............19 
Stories of Faith & Courage from the Cops on the Street............19
Stories of Faith & Courage from the Home Front.........................19
Stories of Faith & Courage from the Korean War..........................19
Stories of Faith & Courage from the Revolutionary War............19
Stories of Faith & Courage from the Vietnam War.......................19
Stories of Faith & Courage from the War in 
Afghanistan & Iraq..................................................................................19
Stories of Faith & Courage from World War II...............................19
Storms of Life (Following God series)................................................10
Strong’s Handi-Reference Concordance...........................................18
Sumatra with the Seven Churches (Coffee Cup® Bible Studies).....12
Sword in the Stars (Dark Sea Annals series)...................................23
Tabernacle DVD........................................................................................18
Ten Commandments (Following God® series)..................................11
They’ve Crossed the Line: Patriot’s Guide........................................20
Three Marys...............................................................................................13
Truth from the Trenches........................................................................18
Unger’s Commentary on the Gospels...............................................17
Unraveling of Wentwater (Gates of Heaven series)....................22
Using Your Spiritual Gifts (Following God® series)..........................10
Viral Execution (Cantral Chronicles series).....................................22
Voice, Revolution & the Key (Revolutionary Trilogy - 
The Epic Order of the Seven® series)............................................... 21
What Does Every Bible Chapter Say About......................................17
What Does Jesus Say About.................................................................17
What Does the Bible Say About..........................................................17
Wind, the Road & the Way (Epic Order of the Seven® series).....21
Winning the Culture War.......................................................................20
Wolf of Tebron (Gates of Heaven series).........................................22
Woman to Woman Bible Study (Following God® series))............10
Women of Acts (Following God® series).............................................10
Women of the Bible Book One (Following God® series)..............10
Women of the Bible Book Two (Following God® series)...............10
Word for the Day (Greek)......................................................................18
Worship from the Feasts of Israel (Following God® series)...........10
Worship from the Tabernacle (Following God® series)..................10



800-266-4977 • www .amgpublishers .com30

CORRESPONDENCE ADDRESS
6815 Shallowford Road
Chattanooga, Tennessee 37421 USA

EMAIL ADDRESSES
sales@amgpublishers.com
General information requests
orders@amgpublishers.com 
Customer service requests

WEBSITE ADDRESSES 
AMGPublishers .com

PHONE NUMBERS
423 .894 .6060 
General and international contacts
800 .266 .4977 
Ordering and customer service 
Toll free in the USA and Canada only

FAX NUMBERS
423 .894 .9511 / General facsimile
800 .265 .6690 / Customer service fax 
Toll free in the USA and Canada only

DOMESTIC SALES
Amanda Jenkins
Sales Manager
423 .894 .6060 ext. 282

INTERNATIONAL RIGHTS
Riggins Rights Management/Cindy Riggins
1960-J Madison Street #343
Clarksville, TN 37043
phone: 615 .649 .4407 
email: rights@rigginsrights.com

INTERNATIONAL SALES
Bill Schultz
6362 Burnett Circle • Ventura, CA 93003
phone: 805 .642 .2742
mobile: 805 .701 .9194
email: bill@abridgeinternational.com

OS&D SALES REPRESENTATIVE
Sherri Goodknight
Goodknight Sales
phone: 865 .240 .2999 
fax: 865 .240 .2998 
mobile: 865 .388 .9073 
email: sherri@goodknightsales.com

DOMESTIC SALES REPRESENTATIVES 
Lane Davis
States: AL (Central & Southern), DE, DC, FL, 
GA, KY, LA, MD, MS (Southern), NC, SC, TN 
(Eastern), VA, WV
fax: 888 .357 .7115 
mobile: 850 .284 .6070 
email: ldavis7641@aol .com 

Ryan Garrett
States: AL (Northern), AR, IA, IL (Southern), 
KS, MO, MS (Northern), ND, NE, OK, SD, TN 
(Western & Central) 
fax: 877 .862 .4174 
mobile: 417 .894 .3914 
email: ryanjgarrett@gmail.com

Alan Read
States: AZ, CA, IN, NM, OH
phone: 877 .872 .9157 
mobile: 626 .590 .6950 
email: alanread@earthlink.net

David Terry
States:  CO, CT, IL (Northern), MA, ME, MI, 
MN,NH, NY, PA, NJ, NV, RI, VT, WI, WY
fax: 866 .214 .4762 
mobile: 510 .813 .9854 
email: dmterry@aol.com

Ted H . Terry
States: AK, HI, ID, MT, OR, TX, UT, WA
mobile: 206 .954 .5660 
email: teddyhugh@aol.com

Contacts Should you have any questions regarding these terms and conditions, please contact our office.:

AMG PUBLISHERS® | LIVING INK® BOOKS | GOD & COUNTRY



800-266-4977 • www .amgpublishers .com 31

Terms & Conditions / Returns Policy 

Effective January 2019
1 . Discounts are available upon proof of verification of the company to be a bona fide 

dealer / retailer, or if you are a church, clergy member, or ministry .

2 .  Foreign and domestic accounts who prepay orders from AMG Publishers must 
include a percentage for shipping allowances . The amount is 5% of the net order 
total after discounts for domestic accounts and 12% of the net order for foreign 
accounts unless  a domestic freight-forwarder has been assigned . In this event, the 
foreign account qualifies for the domestic shipping percentage .

3 .  C .O .D . orders are no longer available from AMG Publishers . A customer must prepay 
their order (credit card, cash, check, paypal or money order) or place their order on 
an existing, pre-approved account .

4 .  Prices for all items are subject to change without notice . Back orders are billed at the 
retail price in effect at the time of release unless otherwise noted .

5 . Normal processing time to any order is one business day (exceptions may apply to 
carrier) . 
 

 Effective January 2019
1 . All returns must be clean and in resalable condition, free of any labels or stickers .

2 . Products damaged in shipping should be returned within 30 days of invoice . Call 
1-800-266-4977 for instructions .

3 . Return shipments must include a copy of the original AMG invoice or packing slip . 
Returns without an invoice number will be credited at 65% off retail price .

4 . All returning products must be offered for sale on our current order form .

5 .  Refused returns will either be destroyed or shipped back at the sender’s expense . 
AMG reserves the right not to issue credit nor ship back any ineligible returned 
items, including other suppliers products sent to us in error .

6 . No packages over 50 lbs will be accepted . NOTE: For your protection, returns should 
be shipped via traceable means (e .g ., UPS or FedEx) or if shipped Parcel Post, then 
insured . AMG will assume no responsibility for lost returns or returns damaged in 
shipment .

7 . Please allow 30 days from receipt of return for processing .



About AMG Publishers
In 1980, AMG Publishers, Inc. was launched by    

AMG International, Inc. to minister through the  

written Word. Since its inception, AMG Publishers 

has become a leader in Christian publishing with 

the Hebrew-Greek Key Word Study Bible, award-

winning youth fiction, exhaustive 

reference, Bible studies and Patriotic literature.  

About AMG International
AMG International is a gospel-first global ministry 

that meets people’s deepest needs — spiritual and 

physical — while inspiring hope, restoring lives and 

transforming communities in Jesus’ name. For over 

75 years, we have leveraged the insights of local 

leaders and churches, that know their communities 

best, to identify the right strategies to meet the 

deepest needs.Our methods include child and youth 

development, media evangelism, pastor training, 

church planting, healthcare and disaster relief.

GOD & COUNTRY PRESS®
GodandCountrypress.com

AMG PUBLISHERS®
AMGPublishers.com
AMG PUBLISHERS®
AMGPublishers.com

LIVING INK BOOKS®
LivingInkBooks.com

6815 Shallowford Road  •  Chattanooga, TN 37421 USA
423.894.6060  •  800.266.4977


